

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2277

Page 9, line 4, overstrike "funding for the provision" and insert immediately thereafter
"employment"

Page 9, line 4, overstrike "clerk" and insert immediately thereafter "clerks"

Page 9, line 4, overstrike "services"

Page 9, line 4, remove "must"

Page 9, line 4, overstrike "be provided" and insert immediately thereafter "must commence"

Page 9, line 23, replace "funding" with "employment"

Page 11, line 3, replace "\$12,267,050" with "\$13,799,866"

Renumber accordingly